MTC-1=	3910-7257
Dorothy M Andreson	
5866 Denver Ave	BAGE 74240
Klamath Falls OR 97603	M05-71346 Klamath County, Oregon
Dorothy M. Anderson, Trustee	12/19/2005 02:47:05 PM
5866 Denver Ave AFO 97603	Pages 1 Fee: \$26.00
Assignee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip);	ξ
5866 Denver Ave	F
Klamath Falls OR 97601	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name. Address, Zip):	
AmeriTitle Coll # 6257	
PO BOx 5017 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	
- Klamath Falls, OR 97601	
ASSIGNMENT O	F CONTRACT and WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that the u	indersigned, hereinafter called the assignor, for the consideration hereinafter
stated, has sold and assigned and hereby does grant, bar Trustee of the wrothy m.	rgain, sell, assign and set over unto Doro that M. Dudovsou
hereinafter called the assignee, and to assignee's heirs,	successors and assigns, all of the vendor's right title and interest in and to
Anderson	ecember 3, 2001, between Dorothy
Charene Anderson	as seller and
as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Records of and/or as fee/file in	County, Oregon, in book/reel/volume No. nstrument/microfilm/reception No. (indicate which),
reference to that recorded contract hereby being expressi	ly made, together with all of the right, title and interest of the assignor in and
to all moneys due and to become due thereon. The assignment	gnor also hereby conveys to the assignee the property described in the con- erformance of the vendee's obligation created thereby. The assignor hereby
expressly covenants and warrants to the assignee that the	e assignor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the vendor's interest in the real
estate described in the contract of sale, free from all en	cumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
and that assignor will warrant and forever defend the p	premises, and every part and parcel thereof, against the lawful claims and
demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claim	ing under the above described encumbrances. The unpaid principal balance 32,628,79, with interest paid thereon to (date)
The contract is not in default, and no offset is claimed b	y the vendee (or vendee's assignor, if any).
the actual consideration consists of or includes other pro	unsfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
cate which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols	s ©, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.03(1.)
snall be made so that this assignment shall apply equally	t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes to corporations and to individuals.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned assign	nor has executed this assignment. If the undersigned is a corporation it has
of directors.	by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board
DATED November 18,2005	
•	Sordly main and The
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN	RIBED IN
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV	APPRO- AMEHICI LE has recorded this
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	R FOREST and has not examined the for regularity and only.
	or as to its effect upon the title to any real property that may be described therein.
STATE OF OREGON, County	y of Klame () ss. cknowledged before me on Nov. 18, 2005
This instrument was ac by Dar o Yky m. a	
This instrument was ac	cknowledged before me on
Dy	
of	
OFFICIAL SEAL JENNIFER R. PAGAN	Notary Public for Oregon
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON (My commission expires 5-/6-08
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 16, 2008 Y	

9/00